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Cable Option Note: Connector Option See Page 2

Fiber Type Cable Colour
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G657A1
G657A2 Yellow Connector Performance
G652D End Face Type

OM1 Orange
OM2 UPC

Aqua
Single Mode

APCOM3 
OM4 Aqua / Erika Violet Multi Mode UPC
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Specifications 
01.2/1.6/2.0mm Duplex Cable

Heatshrink Tube / Black
End A 2.0 Connector
End B 2.0 Connector

Length Tolerance: 
+50mm/-O(Length<1 M); 
+1 OOmm/-0(1 MSLengthS1 OM);
+1 %/-O(Length>1 OM). 

IL
Standard Low Loss
0.15 dB 0.10 dB
0.15 dB 0.10 dB
0.15 dB 0.10 dB
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PART DESCRIPTION
1.2/1.6/2.0 Duplex Patchcord

PART NO.

DRAWN 
JQ.ZHANG

SCALE | UNIT 
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Connecotr Option 
Boot Colour (LC Heatshrink Tube Colour) 

Fiber Type Connector Type End A End B Housing Colour Duplex Clip 
Colour 

Channel 1 Channel 2 Channel 1 Channel 2 

LC/UPC White White White White Blue Blue (Yellow) (White) (Yellow) (White) 

LC/APC Green Green Green Green Green Green (Yellow) (White) (Yellow) (White)

Single Mode SC/UPC Blue Blue Blue Blue Blue Blue 
SC/APC Green Green Green Green Green Green 
FC/UPC Black Black Black Black Silver N/A 
FC/APC Green Green Green Green Silver N/A 
ST/UPC Black Black Black Black Silver N/A 
ST/APC Green Green Green Green Silver N/A 

LC/UPC White White White White Beige Beige (Yellow) (White) (Yellow) (White)
Multi Mode SC/UPC Beige Beige Beige Beige Beige Beige 

FC/UPC Black Black Black Black Silver N/A 
ST/UPC Black Black Black Black Silver N/A 

LC Duplex Connector with 

Duplex Clip 

SC Duplex Connector with 

Duplex Clip 
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ST Connector 
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FC Connector-Gum Boot 

FC Connector-Net Boot 
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PART DESCRIPTION 
1.2/1.6/2.0 Duplex Patchcord 
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